DENOMINAZIONE E CODICE FISCALE
RICEVENTE

Auser Volontariato Reggio Emilia
C.F. 91026330356

DENOMINAZIONE PUBBLICA
AMMINISTRAZIONE EROGANTE

ASP Opus Civium

a A A A

totale

SOMMA
INCASSATA

23.482,00
15.207,50
15.207,50
15.207,50
69.104,50

DATA
INCASSO

19/02/18
29/05/18

27/07/18
24/10/18

CAUSALE

convenzione servizi 2017
convenzione servizi 2018
convenzione servizi 2018
convenzione servizi 2018



